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What i1s SWABIZ?

FREE online booking tool

Access to the lowest possible fares
Traveler Accounts

Ghost Card Access
Internal Reference Numbers
Flight Status & Text Messaging
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Fees Don aFly

ANo transaction fees

ANo change fees

ANo surprise fuel surcharge add-ons
ANo fees for checked bags (up to two
free)

ANo fees for snacks and soft drinks
onboard flights

ANo frequent flyer award coupon
redemption fees



APPARENTLY, YOUR ROLLED-UP $20s.

WHAT HAVE THEY
BEEN SMOKING?

ROUNDTRIP OTHER SOUTHWEST
COST AIRLINES AIRLINES®
FARE §i8 $178
SECOND BAG FEE $50 FREE
PHONE RESERVATION FEE 515 FREE
SNACK FEE §10 FREE
CURBSIDE CHECKIN FEE $4 FREE
WINDOW OR AISLE SEAT FEE §40 FREE
TOTAL ROUNDTRIP
COSTTO YOU 5297 $1 78

The reasons to fly Southwest keep adding up.

SOUTHWEST.OOM'

FEES DON'T FLY WITH US.

southwest.com/nofees

Taresare for comp

yand donet Incud LS. rermment o e ailes,

You're now

FREE

to move about the country.

And your

BAGS

are free, too.

No fee for first or second checked bag.

Charging a fee for checked luggage is becoming a norm
these days, but lucky for you, Southwest Airlines’ thinks you
deservebetter. Youshould not be surprised with extra feeslike
that, so two checked bags 50 pounds and under are always

included in your fare. Bold? Perhaps. But that's just how we fly.

SOUTHWEST.COM

FEES DON'T FLY WITH US.

southwest.com/nofees

We have

NO

SURPRISE

FEES.

Which is no surprise.

FEES OTHER SOUTHWEST
AIRLINES AIRLINES'

FUEL SURCHARGES YES NOPE
FEE TO CHECK 1ST AND ZND BAG YES NOPE
CHANGE FEES YES NOPE
BAG OF PRETZELS FEE YES NOPE
PHONE RESERVATIONS FEE YES NOPE
CURBSIDE CHECKIN FEE YES NOPE
WINDOW OR AISLE SEAT FEE YES NOPE

Aswith allirines, you st have o rebook i your plans change, which could cost more. But we have no additional change fees, which at ther affines can be s high as S150.

—ag
SOUTHWEST.COM

FEES DON'T FLY WITH US.

southwest.com/nofees
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University of Louisville SWABIZ ID number 99199063

Two ways to book travel.
The first waye.

To make reservations charged to the LU
go to:

(You will need a Rapid Rewards number to log on to the system to
access our account. Any guests that a travel arranger is booking

for do not need a Rapid Rewards number i only the person who is
doing the booking.)



https://www.swabiz.com/cgi-bin/travelerAccountLogin
https://www.swabiz.com/cgi-bin/travelerAccountLogin
https://www.swabiz.com/cgi-bin/travelerAccountLogin
https://www.swabiz.com/cgi-bin/travelerAccountLogin

southwest.com for Business Travel

SWABIZ

southwest.com for Business Travel Book Travel Special Offers

A

Traveler Account
Login

About Southwest Login

Help

Travel Tools Rapid Rewards®

@

online Flight Status

hecl; In Checl Trawvel Manager

Login

® We are currently
August 22, 2008,

Contact Us to Get Started Toda

Enter your company zip code below to get
contact information for a dedicated SwWaBIZ
Team Member near you.

Zip Code:

- cocr |

Get the Facts.
what can SWARIZ do for your bottom line?

& few thousand dollars saved is a few thousand
dollars earned, SWABIZ, Southwest Airlines
online corporate booking tool, can save you a
bundle. SwWwARIZ makes tracking travel easy
and efficient, And of course, you get Southwest
airlines' famous low fares.

Learn how SWABIZ can help your bottom line
today,

CorporaTe Travel News

+ Safety is Southwest's Top Priority - Airline officials testify
before House committee,

accepting air reservations through

Ready to Enroll!

Enroll Your Company In SWABIZ Today!

Use our convenient online enrollment form to

= "When you compare apples to apples - Southwest Airlines
almost always offers the lowest fares for last minute
business travelers." -Terry Trippler

get your personalized SWABRIZ Company 1D

nurmber and start booking taday.

Use of the Southwest websites and aur Company Information constitutes acceptance of our Terms and Conditions, Privacy Policy,

@2007 Southwest Airlines Co. All Rights Rezervad,

southwest.com
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SOUTHWEST
(SWABIZ

v

Traveler Accounts

If you are & Rapid Rewards Member, you already have an account number. To access your account and
update yaur travel preferences, login to the right. f you da not have your Company 10 number, please
contact your Campany Travel Manager.

v

Convenient Features just for you.

o View travel tineranes

v

o Quick reservations based on travel preferences and stared trips
o otore credit card preferences for added convenience

o Yiew your Rapid Rewards account actity and Awards

o Yerfy/change your account information

+ Change your passward

o Request past fight credt for your Rapid Rewards Account

Traveler Account Login

—

Cormpany D

Account Mumber
fyou may omit leading zeroes)

—

Passwnrd ¢ pasword Help )

I- Remember my Company |0 and aceount number for future login,

Create an Account
If you do not alveady have an Account Number, you may Create an
Account now,
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Home | About Southwest | Logout | Help
SWABIZ

southwest.com for Business Travel Book Travel Special Offers Travel Tools Rapid Rewards®

- MY ACCOUNT

} ACCOUNT SNAPSHOT Account Snapshot

ITINERARIES Southwest Airlines | MR THOMAS J MOQORE I
FREQUENT TRIPS

Looking to use an Award? |Jse Southwest Seat Finder to see dates with availahility.

RAPID REWARDS
CREDIT DETAIL

Next Scheduled Flight SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
ADD PAST FLIGHT . . . RAPID REWARDS
CREDIT (Purchases made while logged in to my aceount.)

Confirmation Number Date Depart Arrive Flight Feel rewarded with Southwest Aifines Rapid Rewards. Fly just eight (3) roundtrips in 24

AWARDS consecutive months and we'l give you a roundtrip Award valid to any of more than 64

-none- destinations Southwest serves. Rapid Rewards — where you fly free faster
COMPANION PASS View upcoming Air, Car, and Hotel ltineraries
PROMOTIONS My Rapid Rewards Credit Summary

My Frequent Trips September 06, 2006 - September 05, 2008
ACCOUNT BETAILS . Credits sarned 09/06/2006 - (9/05/2008: 75

-none - ¥ Credits needed to eam my next award: 8.5

My 16th credit must he eamed by: 03/19/2009
Boak this Tri
_BuoktisTrp_| View Credlt Detail | Add Past Flight Credt

Add Freguent Trip
My A-List Membership Details

i3ain A-List Membership by flying 32 qualifying flights? within 12 months. Mare Details

Mw Flinht Histnre
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SWABIZ

southwest.com for Business Travel Book Travel Special Offers Travel Tools Rapid Rewards®

University Of Louisville Travel Reservation

Home | About Southwest | Login | Help

v
PLAN TRIP

Standard Reservation

Additional Options: Rapid Rewards Awards Reservations Rapid Rewards Companion Pass Reservations

Where are you traveling?
(See a map of ciies Southwest Airines serves)

Depart: Arrive;

Albany, MY - ALB ﬂ Albany, MY - ALR ﬂ

Albuguergue, Hh - ABG Albuguergue, Hh - ABG Cepart CityRound Trip

Armarillo, T - AMA Armarillo, T - AMA Albary, WY - ALB

Austin, T - AU Austing T - AUS Albuguergue, HK - ABG

Baltirmore, MD - B x| |Battimars, MD - Bl x| Jamaritio, T¢- AnA =
When are you traveling?
(We are currently accepting reservations through March 06, 2009, )

Depart Date: = Depart Time: Return Date: = Return Time:

Septemper C peforeNoon ERNGIMEg 4| |1 4| © Befare Noon
8 € Noon-gpm  |Otober 2 ' Moon - 6pm
T ~ Movember 3 ~
3 After Bpm December 4 After Bpm
g & Amgime January & Amgime

February j f j
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Where are you traveling?
[=ee a map of cities Southwest Airlines serves )

Depart: Arrive: Return:
Burbank, CA - BUR | Manchester, NH - MHT (|
Los Angeles, CA - LA Frovidence, Rl - PYD S D epart Cib'Round Trip
Qntario, CA- ORT —1 |Buffala, MY - BUF Albany, BY - ALB
COrande County, CA - SHA Burbank, CA- BUR Albuguergque, B - ABG

Laouisville, Y - SOF Chicago (Midwayd, 1L - MDY Armarillo, Tx - AklA, ;I

When are you traveling?
NMe are currently accepting reservations through March 06, 2009, 7

Depart Date: T Depart Time: Return Date: 9 Return Time:

September | [ a| ¢ Before Moon September | [5 a| ¢ Before Moon
2 © MNoon - Bprn 5 | © Moon-EBpm

Movermber — Movermber T —

Decembear a After Bprm Decembear a After Bprm

January o Anytime January g o Anytime

9
Fehruary ;l 1D;|

February ;l -

How many are traveling?
[Maximum 3 passengers per reservation.

Adulti{s) (age 2+): I 1 vl Southwest Policies:

Seniors
Children Linder 12 Traveling Alone
Baby on Board

Senior{s) (age 65+); |0 ~

Do you have a promotion code? (Optional)
(If wou hawve a Southvwest Lirlines code for dizcount off of air fare, please enter below )

Promotion Code:

Please Hote: YWhen entering a promotion caode | the fares displayed on the following page will only include those fares that are walid with wour
promotion code. To see all fares available for the cities and travel dates selected, please use the "Check Fares from.. " link at the top of that page.
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FLY WITH Us =x&Zod

Select Departing Flight
Louiswville, K¥Y to Chicago (Midway), IL (Tuesday, Octobeaer OF 2008)

Fares do not include governmert fees and tax<es.

o ! Business Select —_—
Flight Depart Arrve 5Stops Time I1—'1 Get Avwwanys
Chb: mmd e 59 - F113
74 F:25am 7 30am Ronstop 105 £ F1 31 116 LWEE OHLY! {* 59
70 G 25am  S:35am Monstop 1:10 £ 13 T F116 WEE OMLY! § §59
1047 1:45pm 1:50pm RMonstop 1:05 £ F131 = F116 LEE OHLY! § §59
S5 S:05Spm S:1Spm RMonstop 110 £ F1 31 116 LWEE OHLY! § | 59
S0s Q:25pm 9:3Spm RMonstop 110 £ F1 31 116 WEE OHLY! {1 59

Select Returning Flight
Chicago (Midway), IL to Louisville, KY [(Friday, October 10 2008)

Fares do not include government fees and taxes.

L 1 Business Select IR

Flight Depart Arrve Stops Time P P Get Aswsrayr
kb mimd e . 59 - F113

490 B dSam  S:d45am MNonstop 1:00 [ k] =1=]
16458 10:20=m 12:25pm Monstop 1:05 £ f1 31 T F116 LEE OHLY! o 74
2813 Z:20pm 4:20pm MHonstop 1:00 £ F1 31 T F11 6 7 F11 3
275 E10pm  S15Spm Fonstop  1:05 £ F1 31 £ F116 £ F105
1472  S:50pm 11:50pm MNonstop 1:00 £ F1 31 = F116 WEE OMLY! § §74
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University Of Lovisville Travel Reservation
v
Southwest Airlines Air ltinerary and Pricing
Air Itinerary
Trip Date Day Stops Routing Flight Routing Details
Depart octay Tie Manstop SOF-MDYY 874 Depart Lovisville (SDF) at 7:25 A
Arrive in Chicago (MO at 730 A
Return Cet10 Fri honstop MDW-S0F 440 Cepart Chicaga (MOW) at 6:45 AM
Artive in Louisyille (SOF) at 3:45 AM
Pricing
Passenger - . 1.5, Security
Tye Trip Routing Type of Fare Base Fare Taxes PFC Fep! Passenger(s) Total
Bl Depart SOF-MDWY Wanna Get sy 54 88 $7.62 §4.50 $2.50 1 $64.40
u
Return MCV-SDF Business Select §121.86 $12.64 §4.50 $2.40 1 $141.40
Total $176.74 $20.26 $9.00 $5.00 $211.00
1 Securty Fee is the government-imposed September 11th Security Fee.
| accept the conditions of travel for Fare Types listed above and want to complete this purchase.
{Note: Please click on each Fare Type link individually to view associated rules, as the restrictions for each fare may vary slighthy.)
30 To Mext Step - Furchase == |
Start Over Need help booking travel?
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Adult

Passenger 1: First Hame: Last Hame: Sufie: Rapid Rewards Account Humber:1
[THOMAS [MooRE i x| 183242218

AddrEdit Dizahbility Assistance Options

1 Erter the Rapid Rewsards Accourt number of the Passenger wha is traveling to ensure Rapid Rewards credits will post to their account ssithin
zeven to ten days after completion of the flight. You may omit the spaces and leading zeros. Rapid Rewards is our fregquent flyer program.
Appl]r Travel Fungds

Ifyou have funds from an unused or cancelled reservation, southwestgiftcards™, or Southwest Loy Youchers vod may apply
them towward the purchase of this reseration.

Apply Travel Funds I

Enter Payment Information...

& | Central Billing Card - (Corporate) ;I (Only credit cards that have been stored under your account preferences will be
Select An Account
i~ Tom's Mastercard

Enter Contact Information...
Providing a preferred phone numberwill help us expedite our efforts to contactyou if necessary on the day

of trawvel.

If within the .5 If outside the 1.5 .:
Phone Humber: Phone Humber:
[630 _ [zaz - [e5s7 011 - -

Entar Internal Referance Numbear...

Select Exiﬁting IRN: or Input Alernate IRNH: 2
| select IRM =1

e 2 llmt; 2N charactarse | abtars: and mombarse ool Dlaaca amit sonctnation. cnacial charactarses and cnacas Anintarnal
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[ N R

If vwithin the 1.5 If cutside the 1.5
Phone Humber: Phone Humber:
[6z0 - [zaz - [es57 011 - | |

Enter Internal Referaence Mumbear...
Select existing IRNM: or Input Abernate IRM: 2

=1 |

. Please amit punctuastion, special characters, and spaces. An internal
oo e07 = mour company's internal reporting purposzes . This number may be cost
1001
at1aoz
o100z
S a1004
o1 005 e vour Ticketless Travel receipt.
a1a0r g information. You must select e-mail as yvour preferred
a1o03 1 Clhick "'n Sawve® E-mail Updates.)
a1a10
o101z - [frter Alkernate E-mail Address

[thormas. moore@wnco.com =] |

I I'would like afree subscription to Click 'n Save® E-mail Updates for advance
noatice of southwest.com specials. (& confirmation of enrollment will be =ent wia email)

L F:a:-:tul - I - I
Ticketless Travel Hineraries can be sentto LS. fax numbers anly. ITyvoud reside outside the 1.5, and
cannot provide a 1.5, fax nurmber, please provide a valid e-mail address faorvour Ticketless Trawvel
inerary receipt.

Let them Know yoLu are on youlr way. ..
E-mmail kinerarnys

Send a caopy of yvoudr travel itinerary to as many as four e-mail addresses.
{Hote: Rineraries do not contain confidential billing information)
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~ MY ACCOUNT

HELP

Rapid Rewards Online Enrollment wﬂ—

RAFID REWARDS

Step 1. Account Information

Step 2. Additional Infarmation

Step 3. Add Credit Card (optional)

Step 4. Add Rental CarHotel Freferences (optional)
Step 5. Save Frequent Trips (optional)

Note: If you already have an account number and password, you may log in how to take advantage of all the convenient features.

* Denotes required field.

Company ID

Caornpany 10 number, please contact your Company Travel Manager.

—

*Company D

‘Rapid Rewards Enroliment

Enroll in our award-winning frequent flyer program, Rapid Rewards.

Mo matter how far vou fly or what fare you pay, it takes just eight [8) roundinps (16 credits; one credit awarded per one-way flight) within 24 consecutive months to
receive an Award, valid for a roundtis gnywhere Southwest flies.

Would you like to be automatically enrolled in Rapid Rewards at this time?
C¥es ' No

Account Iformation
Name:

(First name must not contain initialz and it must match gowernmentissued photo identification.)

| = | |

*Last Name Suffix

Prefix  *First Name b1
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